
7280R 

 

   
• 7280CR 60 x 100GbE 
• 7280QR 72 x 40GbE 
• 7280SR 48 x 25GbE  6 x 100GbE 
• 7280TR 48 x 1/10GbE  6x 100GbE 
• 7280SR 48 x 1/10GbE  6x 100GbE 
•  60  100GbE   
•  12  
•  57.6  
•  L2  L3  
• QSFP100  10GbE  25GbE  

  
  

•  32GB 
•  
•  94%  
•  
•  
•  NEBS  
•  

   
  

• CloudVision 
•  VXLAN  
• LANZ  
•  DANZ  

TAP  
• VM Tracer 
•  (ZTP) 
•  
•  sFlow (RFC3176) 

  

 
• 768K MAC   
• 768K IPv4  IPv6  
• 7280R2K 2M IPv4  
• Arista AlgoMatchTM 

  
•  x86 CPU  
•  32GB DRAM 
• 4GB   
•  VM  

 Arista   
•  
•  
•  (SFC) 
•  (SFR) 
•  Linux shell  
•  - bash python C++
GO OpenConfig 

 

Arista 7280R  7280R 7280RA 7280R2 7280R2A  

7280R2K  Arista 7000 Arista 7280R 

 10/25/40/100GbE 

 L2  L3 

7280R 

 

7280R  2  3 

 

7280R  40GbE  100GbE QSFP  

10GBASE-T 10GbE  25GbE SFP  2RU  60  100GbE 

 

7280R  100GbE QSFP  25GbE  

50GbE

7280R 

 SSD 

 Arista EOS 7280R 

Arista 7280R 
Arista EOS 

 7280R  Arista  Arista EOS 

Arista EOS 

 Linux  EOS 

  

Arista EOS 

LANZ VM Tracer  Linux 



 
Arista  (SDCN) 

 IT 

 

Arista  
  

• 2  MLAG 3  ECMP  VXLAN  

•  1k-100k  (Leaf/Spine)  

 
•  AEM ZTP/ZTR LANZ  DANZ  EOS 

•  

  
•  eAPI  API 

•  VXLAN  VMTracer  VMWare  NSX 

•  Microsoft OMI  Openstack OVSDB 

  
•  Arista CloudVision   

•   

•  

 
Arista 7280R 

 EOS  Arista 7000  2  MLAG 3  ECMP VXLAN 

Overlay  

Arista  (MLAG) /  L2 3  (ECMP) 
L2  L3 

 VXLAN 

 

Arista 7280R  FlexRouteTM Arista FlexRoute  

EOS NetDB  Arista Arista EOS 

7280R  | 

Transit B 
Peer C 

Transit A 

Peer D Peer E 

Peer F 

Arista 

L2 MLAG  L3 ECMP VXLAN 

………. 
Rack 1 Rack 2 Rack 287 Rack 288 

ECMP Spine  
Dense 100G 

100G Uplinks 



  
Arista 7280R 

 

 (SLA) Arista 

EOS  IT Arista EOS 

 IT   

Arista  CloudVision 

 

CloudVision 
CloudVision CloudVision 

 EOS  

 (AEM) 
Arista EOS  (AEM)  EOS 

AEM AEM  EOS 

  

 
Arista  (LANZ)  (DANZ)  EOS DANZ  10/40/100Gbps 

 IT 

LANZ  

 (IEEE 1588) 
Arista  IEEE 1588 

PTP   

 
 VXLAN 7280R  Arista VM Tracer 

7280R  VXLAN  L2/3 

 VXLAN  MPLS  VXLAN 

 L2  

AlgoMatchTM 
AlgoMatch  Arista 

AlgoMatch 

AlgoMatch 

AlgoMatch  7280RA 7280R2A  7280R2K  

• AlgoMatch  IPv4  IPv6  

•  L4  

•  

•  

•

7280R  | 



 

7280R  7280R2  10/25/40/100GbE 

 7280RA 7280R2A  7280R2K  AlgoMatch 7280R2  130 

7280R2K  FlexRoute  2M IP  sFlow  AlgoMatch  

7280TRA-48C6  7280TR-48C6 48  10GbE BASE-T  6  100GbE 
-  48  100M/1G/10G RJ45  

- 6  100G QSFP  6  100GbE 24  25GbE 6  40GbE  24  10GbE 

-  10GbE 25GbE 40GbE 50GbE  100GbE  

-  4GB  2.16Tbps  

7280SRA-48C6  7280SR-48C6 48  SFP+  6  100GbE 
-  48  1/10G SFP+  

- 6  100G QSFP  6  100GbE 24  25GbE 6  40GbE  24  10GbE 

-  10GbE 25GbE 40GbE 50GbE  100GbE  

-  4GB  2.16Tbps  

7280SR2A-48YC6  7280SR2-48YC6 48  25GbE SFP  6  100GbE 
-  FC  RS FEC  48  1/10/25G SFP  

- 6  100G QSFP  6  100GbE 24  25GbE 6  40GbE  24  10GbE 

-  10GbE 25GbE 40GbE 50GbE  100GbE  

-  8GB  3.6Tbps  

7280QR-C36 24  QSFP+  12  QSFP100 
-  QSFP+  QSFP100  

-  - 36x 40G 144x 10G 12x 100G 48 x 25G 24x 50G 

-  8GB  4.32Tbps  

7280QR-C72 56  QSFP+  16  QSFP100 
-  72  40G  16  100GbE  

-  96  10G  48  40G  56  40G  8  100GbE  

-  5  10GbE 25GbE 40GbE 50GbE  100GbE  QSFP100  

-  16GB  6.4Tbps  

7280CR2A-30  7280CR2K-30 30  QSFP100 
-  30  QSFP100  100G  

-  120  FC  RS FEC  10GbE  25GbE  

-  12GB  6Tbps  

7280CR-48 48  QSFP100  8  QSFP+ 
-  48  QSFP100  100G  8  QSFP+  40G  

-  224  10GbE  192  25GbE  

-  10GbE 25GbE 40GbE 50GbE  100GbE  5  

-  32GB  10.24Tbps  

7280CR2-60 7280CR2A-60  7280CR2K-60 60  QSFP100 
-  60  QSFP100  100G  

-  240  FC  RS FEC  10GbE  25GbE  

-  24GB  12Tbps 

7280R  | 

Arista 7280QR-C72

Arista 7280CR-48

Arista 7280CR2-60 7280CR2A-60  
7280CR2K-60

Arista 7280SR2A-48YC6  7280SR2-48YC6

Arista 7280SRA-48C6  Arista 7280SR-48C6

Arista 7280TRA-48C6  Arista 7280TR-48C6

Arista 7280QR-C36  7280QRA-C36S

Arista 7280CR2A-30  7280CR2K-30



 
•  128  ECMP  

• MLAG 
 

•  VMTracer  VXLAN   

•   

•  10G/40G/100G  10GbE 25GbE  50GbE   

•  IEEE 25GbE  10G  25G   

•  (VoQ)  

• ACL  24K   

•  L2  L3  

• PTP sFlow DANZ 
 

7280R  sFlow 
SFlow  
CPU 7280R  sFlow

 7280R  sFlow  sFlow  sFlow 
 1.6Mpps  sFlow  1:1000 

 sFlow v5  sFlow  sFlow 
 

7280R  

Arista 7280R  (VOQ)  (HOL) 

Arista 7280 
 

7280R  

Arista 7280R 
 

• 1+1  N+1  
•  PSU  
•   
•  (SFR)   
•  (SSU)  (ASU)  

Arista 7280R 2RU 

7280R 1RU 

7280RA  | 
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2  
• 802.1w   
• 802.1s  
•  VLAN  (RPVST+) 
• 4096  VLAN 
• Q-in-Q  
• 802.3ad /LACP  

• 64 /  
•  224  

• MLAG  
•  IEEE 802.3ad LACP 
•  MLAG 128  

• 802.1Q VLAN/  
• 802.1AB  
• 802.3x  
• 9216  
• IGMP v1/v2/v3  
•  * 
• 802.1 AVB * 
• SMPTE-2059-2 

3  
•  
• OSPF OSPFv3 BGP MP-BGP IS-IS  RIPv2 
• 128  (ECMP)  
• VRF 
•  (BFD) 
•  (uRPF) 
• VRRP  
•  ARP (VARP)  
•  (PBR) 
•  

 
• IGMP v2/v3 
•  (PIM-SM / PIM-SSM) 
• PIM-BiDir * 
•  RP (RFC 4610) 
•  (MSDP) 

 
•  (LANZ) 

• CLI Syslog * 
• GPB * 
• /  * 

•  (ZTP) 
•  

• 16   
•  
• SPAN/TAP M:N  
• L2/3/4  

•  (AEM) 
• CLI  
•  
•  
• Linux  

•  TCPDump /   

•  USB  
• RFC 3176 sFlow 
•  SSD  
• IEEE 1588 PTP 

 
• VXLAN  (draft-mahlingam-dutt-dcops-vxlan-01) 
• VXLAN   
• VXLAN  
• VXLAN VRF MLAG  
• VM Tracer VMware  

 
• PDP 
•  ACL 
• /  ACL  L2 L3 L4  1 
• /  ACL  1 
• MAC ACL * 1 
• ACL  1 
• ACL  1 
• DHCP /  
• MAC  1 

• TACACS+ 

• RADIUS 
• ARP  

 (QoS)  

•  8  
•  
•  802.1p  
•  DSCP  
• /  (WRR) 
• /  
• * 
•  (ECN)  
•  802.1Qbb  (PFC) 
• 802.1Qaz  (ETS)* 
•  (DCBX)* 

 
• CloudVision 
•   
• 100/1000   
• RS-232  
• USB   
• SNMP v1 v2 v3 
•  IPv6  
• Telnet  SSHv2  
• Syslog 
• AAA 
•  CLI 
•  LED  
•  
•

*  EOS  

 1  7280RA 7280R2A  7280R2K 



7280R  | 

 
• Linux  

• Bash shell  
• RPM  
•  

•  (SDN) 
• eAPI 
• OPENStack Neutron   

•  
• Python 
• Chef 
• Puppet 
• C++ 
• eAPI 
• GO 
• OpenConfig 
• OPENStack Neutron  

•  KVM/QEMU   

 
• 9216  
•  8  
• 1152  (LAG) 
•  LAG 32  
•  
•   
• WFQ CIR* ETS*  

 
• 802.1D  
• 802.1p QOS/COS 
• 802.1Q VLAN  
• 802.1w  
• 802.1s  
• 802.1AB  
• 802.3ad /LACP  
• 802.3x  
• 802.3ab 1000BASE-T  
• 802.3z Gigabit  
• 802.3ae 10 Gigabit  
• 802.3by 25 Gigabit   
• 802.3ba 40 Gigabit  
• 802.3ba 100 Gigabit  

• RFC 2460  6 (IPv6)  
• IP  6 (IPv6)  RFC 2461  
• RFC 2462 IPv6  
• RFC 2463  (ICMPv6)  

 6 (IPv6)  
• IEEE 1588-2008  

SNMP MIB 
• RFC 3635 EtherLike-MIB  
• RFC 3418 SNMPv2-MIB 
• RFC 2863 IF-MIB 
• RFC 2864 IF-INVERTED-STACK-MIB 
• RFC 2096 IP-FORWARD-MIB  
• RFC 4363 Q-BRIDGE-MIB 
• RFC 4188 BRIDGE-MIB 
• RFC 2013 UDP-MIB  
• RFC 2012 TCP-MIB  
• RFC 2011 IP-MIB  
• RFC 2790 HOST-RESOURCES-MIB 
• RFC 3636 MAU-MIB 
• RMON-MIB 
• RMON2-MIB 
• HC-RMON-MIB 
• LLDP-MIB 
• LLDP-EXT-DOT1-MIB 
• LLDP-EXT-DOT3-MIB 
• ENTITY-MIB 
• ENTITY-SENSOR-MIB 
• ENTITY-STATE-MIB 
• ARISTA-ACL-MIB 
• ARISTA-QUEUE-MIB 
• RFC 4273 BGP4-MIB 
• RFC 4750 OSPF-MIB 
• ARISTA-CONFIG-MAN-MIB 
• ARISTA-REDUNDANCY-MIB 
• RFC 2787 VRRPv2MIB 
• MSDP-MIB 
• PIM-MIB 
• IGMP-MIB 
• IPMROUTE-STD-MIB 
• SNMP  
• ENTITY-SENSOR-MIB  DOM  
•  OID 

 MIB  EOS 

*  EOS 

 1 7280R 7280RA 7280R2 7280R2A 7280R2K
MAC 768K 768K 768K 768K 768K

IPv4 768K 768K 768K 768K 768K

IPv6 768K 768K 768K 768K 768K

IPv4  LPM  1M  1M 1.3M 1.3M 2M

IPv6  LPM 1M 1M 1.3M 1.3M 2M

 768K  768K  768K  768K  768K

 ACL 2 24K 24K 24K

1.  

2.
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7280CR-48 7280QR-C72 7280QR-C36 7280SR-48C6 7280TR-48C6

48 x QSFP100   
8 x QSFP+

72 x QSFP 
56x QSFP+   

16 x QSFP100

36 x QSFP 
24x QSFP+   

12x QSFP100

48 x SFP+ 
6 x QSFP100

48 x 10G-T 
6 x QSFP100

 100GbE 48 16 12 6 6

 50GbE 96 32 24 12 12

 40GbE 56 72 36 6 6

 25GbE 192 64 48 24 24

 10GbE 224 160 144 72 72 (100Mb-10Gb)

10.24Tbps 6.4Tbps 4.32Tbps 2.16Tbps 2.16Tbps

/ 5.76 Bpps 2.88 Bpps 1.44 Bpps 720 Mpps 720 Mpps

 3.8us  3.8us 3.8us 3.8us 3.8us

CPU  x86  x86  x86  x86  x86

16 GB 8 GB 16GB 8 GB 32GB 8 GB 32GB 8 GB 32GB 

32GB 16GB 8GB 4GB 4GB

USB 1 1 1 2 2

4 GB

SSD 

100/1000 1

RS-232 1 (RJ-45)

2 1+1 

4 N+1 

2U 2U 1U 1U 1U

 (WxHxD) 19 x 3.5 x 22.2”  
(48.3 x 8.9 x 56.3cm)

19 x 3.5 x 22.2”  
(48.3 x 8.9 x 56.3cm)

19 x 1.75 x 20.6”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x 52.3cm)

19 x 1.75 x16”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x40.6cm)

19 x 1.75 x 16”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x40.6cm)

/ 1363W / 1710W 696W / 1200W 324W / 499W 263W / 381W 290W / 405W

46.7lbs (21.2kg) 47.3lbs (21.5kg) 21lbs (9.7kg) 17.8lbs (8.1kg) 22.2lbs (10.1kg)

NEBS

1900W  
1900W 

1900W  
1900W 

745W  
1900W 

500W  
500W 

500W  
500W 

AlgoMatch

 sFlow

EOS LIC-FIX-4 LIC-FIX-4 LIC-FIX-3 LIC-FIX-2 LIC-FIX-2

 EOS 4.17.1 4.18.1 4.17.1 4.17.1 4.17.1

 25C  50% 
*  EOS 



7280RA  7280R2 | 
7280QRA-C36S 7280SR2-48YC6 7280SR2A-48YC6 7280SRA-48C6 7280TRA-48C6

36 x QSFP 
24x QSFP+   

12x QSFP100

48 x SFP25 
6 x QSFP100

48 x SFP25 
6 x QSFP100

48 x SFP+ 
6 x QSFP100

48 x 10G-T 
6 x QSFP100

 100GbE 12 6 6 6 6

 50GbE 24 12 12 12 12

 40GbE 36 6 6 6 6

 25GbE 48 72 72 24 24

 10GbE 120 72 72 72 72 (100Mb-10Gb)

3.84Tbps 3.6Tbps 3.6Tbps 2.16Tbps 2.16Tbps

/ 1.44Bpps 1.6Bpps 1.6Bpps 720Mpps 720Mpps

 3.8us 3.8us 3.8us  3.8us  3.8us

CPU  x86  x86  x86  x86  x86

8 GB 
32GB 

8 GB 
32GB 

8 GB 
32GB 

8 GB 
32GB 

8 GB 
32GB 

8GB 8GB 8GB 4GB 4GB

USB 2 2 2 2 2

4 GB

SSD 

100/1000 1

RS-232 1 (RJ-45)

2 1+1 

4 N+1 

1U 1U 1U 1U 1U

 (WxHxD) 19 x 1.75 x20.6”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x52.3cm)

19 x 1.75 x20.6”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x52.3cm)

19 x 1.75 x20.6”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x52.3cm)

19 x 1.75 x16”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x40.6cm)

19 x 1.75 x16”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x40.6cm)

/ 419W / 570W 425W / 647W 450W / 685W 313W / 410W 290W / 405W

23.6lbs (10.7kg) 22.9lbs (10.4kg) 22.9lbs (10.4kg) 19.6lbs (8.9kg) 22.2lbs (10.1kg)

NEBS

747W  
1900W 

747W  
1900W 

747W  
1900W 

500W  
500W 

500W  
500W 

AlgoMatch

 sFlow

EOS LIC-FIX-3 LIC-FIX-2 LIC-FIX-2 LIC-FIX-2 LIC-FIX-2

 EOS 4.19.0 4.18.3 4.19.0 4.19.0 4.19.0



7280CR2-60 7280CR2A-60 7280CR2K-60 7280CR2A-30 7280CR2K-30

60 x QSFP100 60 x QSFP100 60 x QSFP100 30 x QSFP100 30 x QSFP100

 100GbE 60 60 60 30 30

 50GbE 120 120 120 60 60

 40GbE 60 60 60 30 30

 25GbE 240 240 240 120 120

 10GbE 240 240 240 120 120

12Tbps 12Tbps 12Tbps 6Tbps 6Tbps

/ 5.02 Bpps 5.02 Bpps 5.02 Bpps 2.51 Bpps 2.51 Bpps

 3.8us  3.8us  3.8us  3.8us  3.8us

CPU  x86  x86  x86  x86  x86

16 GB 16 GB 16 GB 32 GB 32 GB

24GB 24GB 24GB 12GB 12GB 

USB 1 1 1 2 2

4 GB

SSD 

100/1000 1

RS-232 1 (RJ-45)

2 1+1 

4 N+1 4 N+1 4 N+1 5 N+1 5 N+1 

2U 2U 2U 1U 1U 

 (WxHxD) 19 x 3.5 x 25.2”  
(48.3 x 8.9 x 64cm)

19 x 3.5 x 25.2”  
(48.3 x 8.9 x 64cm)

19 x 3.5 x 25.2”  
(48.3 x 8.9 x 64cm)

17.32 x 1.71 x 26.4”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x 67 cm)

17.32 x 1.71 x 26.4”  
(48.3 x 4.4 x 67 cm)

/ 1660W / 1850W 1760W / 1900W 1760W / 1900W

54.8lbs (24.9kg) 54.8lbs (24.9kg) 54.8lbs (24.9kg) 34.2lbs (15.5kg) 34.2lbs (15.5kg)

NEBS      

1900W  
1900W 

1900W  
1900W 

1900W  
1900W 

1600W 1600W 

AlgoMatch

 sFlow

EOS LIC-FIX-4 LIC-FIX-4 LIC-FIX-4 LIC-FIX-4 LIC-FIX-4

 EOS 4.20.2 4.19.1 4.20.1

7280R2  7280R2K | 
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SFP+ 

10GBASE-CR SFP+  SFP+ 0.5m-5m

10GBASE-AOC SFP+  SFP+ 3m-30m

10GBASE-SRL 100m

10GBASE-SR 300m

10GBASE-LRL 1km

10GBASE-LR 10km

10GBASE-ER 40km

10GBASE-ZR 80km

10GBASE-DWDM 80km

100Mb TX 1GbE SX/LX/TX

25G SFP 

25GBASE-CR SFP25  SFP25 1m-5m

25GBASE-AOC SFP+  SFP+ 3m-30m

25GBASE-SR 70m

25GBASE-LR 10km

EMC

FCC EN55022 EN61000-3-2
EN61000-3-3  EN61000-3-11 EN61000-3-12 

 
EN55024 

EN300 386

UL/CSA 60950-1 EN 60950-1 IEC 60950-1 
 CB 

 (NRTL) 
 (EU) 

BSMI  
C-Tick  
CCC  
MSIP  
EAC  
VCCI

2006/95/EC  
2004/108/EC EMC  
2011/65/EU RoHS  
2012/19/EU WEEE 

 

0  40˚C 32  104˚F

-40  70˚C -40  158˚F

5  95%

0  10,000 ft 0-3,000m

40G QSFP 

10GBASE-CR 0.5m-5m QSFP+  4x SFP+  1

40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+  QSFP+ 0.5m-5m

40GBASE-AOC 3m  100m

40GBASE-UNIV 150m (OM3) / 150m (OM4) 500m (SM)

40GBASE-SRBD 100m (OM3) /150m (OM4)

40GBASE-SR4 100m (OM3) / 150m (OM4)

40GBASE-XSR4 300m (OM3) / 400m (OM4)

40GBASE-PLRL4 1km (1km 4x10G LR/LRL)

40GBASE-PLR4 10km (10km 4x10G LR/LRL)

40GBASE-LRL4 1km

40GBASE-LR4 10km

40GBASE-ER4 40km

100GbE 100G QSFP 

100GBASE-SR4 70m OM3 / 100m OM4  MMF

100GBASE-SWDM4 70m OM3 / 100m OM4  MMF

100GBASE-LR4 10km SM  

100GBASE-LRL4 2km SM  

100GBASE-CWDM4 2km SM 

100GBASE-PSM4 500m SM 

100GBASE-AOC 3m  30m

100GBASE-ERL4 40km SM  

100GBASE-CR4 QSFP  QSFP 1m  5m

25GBASE-CR QSFP  SFP25 1m  3m 

PWR-500AC PWR-500-DC PWR-745AC PWR-747AC PWR-1600AC PWR-1900AC PWR-1900-DC

100-240AC 40-72V DC 100-240VAC 100-240VAC 200-240AC 200-240AC 40-72V DC

6.3 - 2.3A 13.1 - 7.3A 
-48V  11A 10 - 4A 10 - 4A 11.2 - 9.5A 11.2 - 9.5A 28 - 50A 

-48V  46A

50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz

IEC 320-C13 AWG #16-#12 IEC 320-C13 IEC 320-C13 IEC 320-C13 IEC 60320 C20 AWG #6-3

93% Platinum 90% 93% Platinum 93% Platinum 93% Platinum 93% Platinum 90%
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DCS-7280CR-48-F Arista 7280R 48x100GbE QSFP  8x40GbE QSFP+ 2 x AC  2 x C19-C20 

DCS-7280CR-48# Arista 7280R 48x100GbE QSFP  8x40GbE QSFP+  PSU 2 x C19-C20 

DCS-7280CR-48-D# Arista 7280R 48x100GbE QSFP  8x40GbE QSFP+ SSD  PSU 2 x C19-C20 

DCS-7280CR-48-DC-F Arista 7280R 48x100GbE QSFP  8x40GbE QSFP+ 2 x DC

DCS-7280QR-C72-F Arista 7280R 72x40GbE QSFP+  16x100GbE QSFP 2x AC  2xC19-C20 

DCS-7280QR-C72-R Arista 7280R 72x40GbE QSFP+  16x100GbE QSFP 2x AC  2xC19-C20 

DCS-7280QR-C72# Arista 7280R 72x40GbE QSFP+  16x100GbE QSFP  PSU

DCS-7280QR-C72M-F Arista 7280R 72x40GbE QSFP+  16x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD 2x AC

DCS-7280QR-C72M-R Arista 7280R 72x40GbE QSFP+  16x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD 2x AC

DCS-7280QR-C72-M# Arista 7280R 72x40GbE QSFP+  16x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD  PSU

DCS-7280QR-C36-F Arista 7280R 24x40GbE QSFP+  12x100GbE QSFP 2x AC  2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280QR-C36-R Arista 7280R 24x40GbE QSFP+  12x100GbE QSFP 2x AC  2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280QR-C36# Arista 7280R 24x40GbE QSFP+  12x100GbE QSFP  PSU 2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280QR-C36-M-F Arista 7280R 24x40GbE QSFP+  12x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD 2x AC

DCS-7280QR-C36-M-R Arista 7280R 24x40GbE QSFP+  12x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD 2x AC

DCS-7280QR-C36-M# Arista 7280R 24x40GbE QSFP+  12x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD  PSU

DCS-7280SR-48C6-F Arista 7280R 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP 2x AC  2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280SR-48C6-R Arista 7280R 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP 2x AC  2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280SR-48C6# Arista 7280R 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP  PSU 2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280SR-48C6-M-F Arista 7280R 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD 2x AC  
2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280SR-48C6-M-R Arista 7280R 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD 2x AC  
2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280SR-48C6-M# Arista 7280R 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD  PSU

DCS-7280TR-48C6-F Arista 7280R 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP 2x AC  2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280TR-48C6-R Arista 7280R 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP 2x AC  2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280TR-48C6# Arista 7280R 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP  PSU 2xC13-C14 

DCS-7280TR-48C6-M# Arista 7280R 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD  PSU
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DCS-7280CR2K-60-F Arista 7280R2 60x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch-2 2 x AC

DCS-7280CR2K-60# Arista 7280R2 60x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch-2  PSU 2 x C19-C20 

DCS-7280CR2K-60-DC-F Arista 7280R2 60x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch-2 2 x DC

DCS-7280CR2A-60-F Arista 7280R2 60x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch 2 x AC

DCS-7280CR2A-60# Arista 7280R2 60x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch  PSU

DCS-7280CR2A-60-DC-F Arista 7280R2 60x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch 2 x DC

DCS-7280CR2-60-F Arista 7280R2 60x100GbE QSFP 2 x AC

DCS-7280CR2-60# Arista 7280R2 60x100GbE QSFP  PSU

DCS-7280CR2-60-DC-F Arista 7280R2 60x100GbE QSFP 2 x DC

DCS-7280CR2K-30-F Arista 7280R2 30x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch-2 expn mem 2 x AC

DCS-7280CR2K-30# Arista 7280R2 30x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch-2 expn mem  PSU

DCS-7280CR2A-30-F Arista 7280R2 30x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem 2 x AC

DCS-7280CR2A-30# Arista 7280R2 30x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem  PSU

DCS-7280SR2-48YC6-F Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP 2 x AC  2 x C13-C14 

DCS-7280SR2-48YC6-R Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP 2 x AC  2 x C13-C14 

DCS-7280SR2-48YC6# Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP  PSU

DCS-7280SR2-48YC6-M# Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD  PSU

DCS-7280SR2-48YC6-M-F Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD 2 x AC

DCS-7280SR2-48YC6-M-R Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP expn mem SSD 2 x AC

DCS-7280SR2A-48YC6-F Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch 2 x AC

DCS-7280SR2A-48YC6-R Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch 2 x AC

DCS-7280SR2A-48YC6# Arista 7280R2 48x25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch  PSU

DCS-7280SR2A-48YC6-M# Arista 7280R2 48x25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem SSD  PSU

DCS-7280SR2A-48YC6M-F Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem 2 x AC

DCS-7280SR2A-48YC6M-R Arista 7280R2 48 25GbE SFP  6 x 100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem 2 x AC

DCS-7280CR2K-30-F Arista 7280R2 30x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch-2 expn mem 2 x AC  2 x C19-C20 

DCS-7280CR2K-30# Arista 7280R2 30x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch-2 expn mem  PSU 2 x C19-C20 

DCS-7280QRA-C36S-F Arista 7280RA 36x40GbE QSFP+ / 18 x 40GbE  12x100GbE AlgoMatch 2x AC

DCS-7280QRA-C36S-R Arista 7280RA 36x40GbE QSFP+ / 18 x 40GbE  12x100GbE AlgoMatch 2x AC

DCS-7280QRA-C36S# Arista 7280RA 36x40GbE QSFP+ / 18 x 40GbE  12x100GbE AlgoMatch  PSU

DCS-7280QRA-C36S-M# Arista 7280RA 36x40GbE QSFP+ / 18 x 40GbE  12x100GbE AlgoMatch expn mem SSD
 PSU
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DCS-7280QRA-C36SM-F Arista 7280RA 36x40GbE QSFP+ / 18 x 40GbE  12x100GbE AlgoMatch expn mem SSD
2x AC

DCS-7280QRA-C36SM-R Arista 7280RA 36x40GbE QSFP+ / 18 x 40GbE  12x100GbE AlgoMatch expn mem SSD
2x AC

DCS-7280SRA-48C6-F Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch 2x AC

DCS-7280SRA-48C6-R Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch 2x AC

DCS-7280SRA-48C6# Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch  PSUC

DCS-7280SRA-48C6-M# Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem SSD  PSU

DCS-7280SRA-48C6M-F Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem SSD
2x AC

DCS-7280SRA-48C6M-R Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE (SFP+)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem SSD
2x AC

DCS-7280TRA-48C6-F Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch 2x AC

DCS-7280TRA-48C6-R Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch 2x AC

DCS-7280TRA-48C6# Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch  PSU

DCS-7280TRA-48C6-M#
Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem SSD

 PSU

DCS-7280TRA-48C6M-F
Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem SSD

2x AC

DCS-7280TRA-48C6M-R
Arista 7280RA 48x10GbE RJ45 (1/10G)  6x100GbE QSFP AlgoMatch expn mem SSD

2x AC

LIC-FIX-2-E Arista  40-132  10G BGP OSPF ISIS PIM NAT  L3 

LIC-FIX-2-V Arista  40-132  10G VMTracer  VXLAN

LIC-FIX-2-Z Arista  40-132  10G ZTP LANZ TapAgg OpenFlow

LIC-FIX-3-E Arista  144-256  10G BGP OSPF ISIS PIM NAT  L3 

LIC-FIX-3-V Arista  144-256  10G VMTracer  VXLAN

LIC-FIX-3-Z Arista  144-256  10G ZTP LANZ TapAgg OpenFlow

LIC-FIX-4-E Arista  288-640  10G BGP OSPF ISIS PIM NAT  L3 

LIC-FIX-4-V Arista  288-640  10G VMTracer  VXLAN

LIC-FIX-4-Z Arista  288-640  10G ZTP LANZ TapAgg OpenFlow

LIC-FIX-2-FLX
Arista  40-132  10G OSPF ISIS BGP PIM AlgoMatch 256K-2M EVPN VXLAN SR  
MPLS  FLX 

LIC-FIX-3-FLX
Arista  144-256  10G OSPF ISIS BGP PIM AlgoMatch 256K-2M EVPN VXLAN SR 

 MPLS  FLX 

LIC-FIX-4-FLX
Arista  288-640  10G OSPF ISIS BGP PIM AlgoMatch 256K-2M EVPN VXLAN SR 

 MPLS  FLX 
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LIC-FIX-2-FLX-L Arista  40-132  10G OSPF ISIS BGP PIM  256K EVPN VXLAN  FLX-Lite 

LIC-FIX-3-FLX-L Arista  144-256  10G OSPF ISIS BGP PIM  256K EVPN VXLAN  FLX-Lite 

LIC-FIX-4-FLX-L Arista  288-640  10G OSPF ISIS BGP PIM  256K EVPN VXLAN  FLX-Lite 

PWR-500AC-F Arista 7050X  7280R 1RU  500 

PWR-500AC-R Arista 7050X  7280R 1RU  500 

PWR-500-DC-F Arista 7050X  7280R 1RU  500 

PWR-500-DC-R Arista 7050X  7280R 1RU  500 

PWR-745AC-F Arista 7060X  7280QR  750 

PWR-745AC-R Arista 7060X  7280QR  750 

PWR-747AC-RED Arista 7280R  750 

PWR-747AC-BLUE Arista 7280R  750 

PWR-1600AC-F Arista 7000  1U  1600 7280CR2A-30  7280CR2K-30

PWR-1900AC-F Arista 7260CX  7280R  1900 

PWR-1900AC-R Arista 7260CX  7280R  1900 

PWR-1900-DC-F 7260X  7280R  1900 

PWR-1900-DC-R 7260X  7280R  1900W 

FAN-7000H-F Arista 7280R 1RU 

FAN-7000H-R Arista 7280R 1RU 

FAN-7000-F Arista 7150 7124SX(FX) 7050 7280  7048-A 

FAN-7000-R Arista 7150 7124SX(FX) 7050 7280  7048-A 

FAN-7001D-F Arista 7000  1RU 7280CR2A-30  7280CR2K-30

FAN-7002H-F Arista 2U 7260CX-64 7280CR  7320X 

FAN-7002H-F Arista 2U 7260CX-64 7280CR  7320X 

KIT-7001 Arista 1RU 

KIT-2POST-1U-NT 1RU 7050QX-32S 7050SX/TX  7280R  1RU 2 

KIT-2POST Arista 7250 / 7050 7260X  7280R  2RU 2 

KIT-4POST-NT 4 7050QX-32S 7050SX/TX 7280R  7250X  1RU/2RU 

KIT-7003 Arista 7260CX-64  7280CR-48 2RU 
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